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Tutorials-Nutrition by Dr.
Uma Asst prof

Tutorials-Nutrition by Dr.
Uma Asst prof

Practicals-Esbach's
albuminometer by
Dr.Deepthi,Asst Professor

Practicals-Esbach's
albuminometer by
Dr.Deepthi,Asst Professor

Practicals-Esbach's
albuminometer by
Dr.Deepthi,Asst Professor

Tutorials-Electrophoresis
Dr.Diana, Tutor

Tutorials-Electrophoresis
Dr.Diana, Tutor

Practicals-Serum total
^rotein by DrJyothi,Asst
Professor

Practicals-Serum total
protein by DrJyothi,Asst
Professor

?racticals-Serum total
protein by Dr.Deepthi,Asst
Professor

Tutorials-Protein metabolism
Dr.Bharath, Professor

Practicals-Serum inorganic
phoosphate by
Dr.Mangala,AssoProfessor

'racticals-Serum inorganic
phoosphate by
Dr.Mangala,AssoProfessor

^racticals-Serum inorganic
phoosphate by
Dr.Ma ngala,AssoProfessor

MBBS theory viva for
students

1.45pm-3.45pm

Theory-rDNA
technologyDr.Roopa,
Professor

Theory-Protein
metabolism Dr.Roopa,
Professor

Theory-Protein
metabolism Dr.Roopa,
Professor

12.15pm-1.15pm

Theorys-lipid metabolism
Dr.Bharath, Professor

Theory-Protein
metabolism Dr.Roopa,
Professor

Theory-Protein
metabolism Dr.Roopa,
Professor

Theory-Protein
metabolism Dr.Roopa,
Professor

Theory-Protein
metabolism Dr.Roopa,
Professor

Theory-Protein
metabolism Dr.Roopa,
Professor

llam-12pmlOam-llam

Tutorials-
Electrophoresis
Dr.Diana, Tutor

Tutorials-Protein
metabolism Dr.Roopa,
Professor

MBBS theory viva for
students

9am-10am

Friday

Thursday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Monday
Sunday

Saturday

Friday

Thursday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Monday
Sunday

Saturday

Friday

Thursday

Wednesday

Tuesday
Holiday
Sunday

Saturday

Friday
Day

3/22/2019

3/21/2019

3/20/2019

3/19/2019

3/18/2019
3/17/2019

3/16/2019

3/15/2019

3/14/2019

3/13/2019

3/12/2019

3/11/2019
3/10/2019

3/9/2019

3/8/2019

3/7/2019

3/6/2019

3/5/2019
3/4/2019
3/3/2019

3/2/2019

3/1/2019
Date
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Professor & HOD
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VIMS & RC

Tutorials-Nutrition by Dr.
Uma Asst prof

Tutorials-Nutrition by Dr.
Uma Asst prof

Practicals-GTT by
DrJyothi,Asst Professor

Practicals-GTT by
DrJyothi,Asst Professor

Practicats-GTT by
DrJyothi,Asst Professor

Theorys-lipid
metabolism Dr.Bharath,
Professor

Theorys-lipid
metabolism Dr.Bharath,
Professor

Theorys-lipid metabolism
Dr.Bharath, Professor

Address by principal and
HOD regarding
Attendance and internal
assessment

Theorys-lipid metabolism
Dr.Bharath, Professor

Tutorials-Nutrition by
Dr. Uma Asst prof

Tutorials-Nutrition by
Dr. Uma Asst prof

Sunday

Saturday

Friday

Thursday

Wednesday

Tuesday

^onday
Sunday

Saturday

3/31/2019

3/30/2019

3/29/2019

3/28/2019

3/27/2019

3/26/2019

3/25/2019
3/24/2019

3/23/2019


