VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTRE DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY

UG TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR MONTH OF January 2019

Date	Day	9am-10am	10am-11am	11am-12pm	12.15pm-1.15pm	1.45pm-3.45pm
3/1/2019	Friday					MBBS theory viva for
2/2/2012	6.1.1					students
3/2/2019	Saturday	MBBS theory viva for students			Theory-Protein metabolism Dr.Roopa, Professor	
3/3/2019	Sunday				11010301	
3/4/2019	Holiday					
3/5/2019	Tuesday			Theory-Protein metabolism Dr.Roopa, Professor		Practicals-Serum inorganic phoosphate by Dr.Mangala,AssoProfessor
3/6/2019	Wednesday					Practicals-Serum inorganic phoosphate by Dr.Mangala,AssoProfessor
3/7/2019	Thursday			Theory-Protein metabolism Dr.Roopa, Professor		Practicals-Serum inorganic phoosphate by Dr.Mangala,AssoProfessor
3/8/2019	Friday					Tutorials-Protein metabolism Dr.Bharath, Professor
3/9/2019	Saturday	Tutorials-Protein metabolism Dr.Roopa, Professor			Theory-Protein metabolism Dr.Roopa, Professor	
3/10/2019	Sunday					
3/11/2019	Monday					Practicals-Serum total protein by Dr.Deepthi,Asst Professor
3/12/2019	Tuesday			Theory-Protein metabolism Dr.Roopa, Professor		Practicals-Serum total protein by Dr.Jyothi,Asst
3/13/2019	Wednesday			Professor		Professor Practicals-Serum total protein by Dr.Jyothi,Asst Professor
3/14/2019	Thursday			Theory-Protein metabolism Dr.Roopa, Professor		Tutorials-Electrophoresis Dr.Diana, Tutor
3/15/2019	Friday					Tutorials-Electrophoresis
3/16/2019	Saturday	Tutorials- Electrophoresis Dr.Diana, Tutor			Theory-rDNA technologyDr.Roopa, Professor	Dr.Diana, Tutor
3/17/2019	Sunday					
3/18/2019	Monday					Practicals-Esbach's albuminometer by Dr.Deepthi,Asst Professor
3/19/2019	Tuesday			Theory-Protein metabolism Dr.Roopa, Professor		Practicals-Esbach's albuminometer by Dr.Deepthi,Asst Professor
3/20/2019	Wednesday					Practicals-Esbach's albuminometer by Dr.Deepthi,Asst Professor
3/21/2019	Thursday			Theorys-lipid metabolism Dr.Bharath, Professor		Tutorials-Nutrition by Dr. Uma Asst prof
3/22/2019	Friday		,			Tutorials-Nutrition by Dr. Uma Asst prof

Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre #82, EPIP Area Whitefield Bangalore - 553 066. Department of Stoches THINSHOPOS SCHOOLS & RESEARCH SCHOOLS & RESEARCH

3/23/2019	Saturday	Tutorials-Nutrition by Dr. Uma Asst prof		Theorys-lipid metabolism Dr.Bharath,	
3/24/2019	Sunday			Professor	
3/25/2019	Monday				Practicals-GTT by
3/26/2019	Tuesday		Theorys-lipid metabolism Dr.Bharath, Professor		Dr.Jyothi,Asst Professor Practicals-GTT by Dr.Jyothi,Asst Professor
3/27/2019	Wednesday				Practicals-GTT by Dr.Jyothi,Asst Professor
3/28/2019	Thursday		Address by principal and HOD regarding Attendance and internal assessment		Tutorials-Nutrition by Dr. Uma Asst prof
3/29/2019	Friday		Theorys-lipid metabolism Dr.Bharath, Professor		Tutorials-Nutrition by Dr. Uma Asst prof
3/30/2019	Saturday	Tutorials-Nutrition by Dr. Uma Asst prof		Theorys-lipid metabolism Dr.Bharath, Professor	
3/31/2019	Sunday			110103301	

Dr.Shrabani Mohanty
Professor & HOD
Dept. of Biochemistry
VIMS & RC

DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHE
VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF NO
SCIENCES & RESEARCH
82, EPIP Area, 1975
BANGALORE-560

Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre # 82, EPIP Arez Whitefield, Bangalore - 550 066.